15-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular
Pattern : CBCS Pattern 2020
Branch : Statistics
Course Part : Master of Science (With Credit)-[Statistics]-II
Course Part Term : Semester-IV
Event : October 2023
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA
Max UA Min CA Max CA Min Total
Max Total Min
MCA309 Fundamentals of Web Designing 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC15308 Numerical Techniques 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16301 Asymptotic Inference 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16302 Multivariate Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16303 Planning and Analysis of Industrial Experiments 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16304 Practical HCP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC16305 Tutorial-III 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC16306 Regression Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16311 Practical OEP-3.1 2.00 Ten Point Scale PR 40 16 10 4 50 0
MSC16401 Data Mining 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16402 Industrial Statistics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16403 Reliability and Survival Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16404 Optimization Techniques 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16405 Project / Internship 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 80 32 20 8 100 0
MSC16406 Tutorial-IV 1.00 Ten Point Scale TW 0 0 25 10 25 0
MSC16407 Time Series Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 80 32 20 8 100 0
15-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 2
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Statistics - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN October 2023

PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
15-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Statistics - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN October 2023
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 015336 PRN: 202101094000097 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
1 Name: Borale Supriya Sanjivkumar
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MCA309 TH 32 34 8 8 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16301 TH 32 18 8 8 100 -- 26 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC16302 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC16303 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16304 PR 16 18 4 4 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,X
MSC16305 TW 10 17 25 -- 17 A 8 8 P E,X
MSC16306 TH 32 35 8 9 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16311 PR 16 30 4 10 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 100.00   |  SGPA: 4.00   |  Status: Fail
MSC16401 TH 32 32 8 10 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16402 TH 32 33 8 8 100 -- 41 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16403 TH 32 40 8 10 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X
MSC16404 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16405 PR 32 68 8 17 100 -- 85 O 10 40 P E,X
MSC16406 TW 10 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X
MSC16407 TH 32 38 8 8 100 -- 46 C+ 5 20 P E,X
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 140.00   |  SGPA: 5.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 010061  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 209.00   |  SGPA: 8.36   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 010061  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 208.00   |  SGPA: 8.32   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 015336  Exam Event: OCT-2023 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 100.00   |  SGPA: 4.00   |  Status: Fail
Grand Total: 1450/2500 (One Thousand Four Hundred Fifty)    |  Percentage: 58.00 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 657.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.57   |  Status: Fail   |  CGPA: --   |  Final Grade: --
15-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Statistics - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN October 2023
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 015340 PRN: 202101094000063 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
2 Name: Gunjeti AAkash Jagdish
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MCA309 TH 32 32 8 10 100 -- 42 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16301 TH 32 40 8 8 100 -- 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC16302 TH 32 39 8 8 100 -- 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C
MSC16303 TH 32 35 8 8 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16304 PR 16 22 4 5 50 -- 27 B 6 12 P E,X
MSC16305 TW 10 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X
MSC16306 TH 32 35 8 8 100 -- 43 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16311 PR 16 30 4 9 50 -- 39 A+ 9 18 P E,X
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 126.00   |  SGPA: 5.04   |  Status: Pass
MSC16401 TH 32 40 8 10 100 -- 50 B 6 24 P E,X

MSC16406 TW 10 19 25 -- 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X
MSC16407 TH 32 50 8 10 100 -- 60 A 8 32 P E,X
Sem-IV   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 209.00   |  SGPA: 8.36   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 010071  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 219.00   |  SGPA: 8.76   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 010071  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 231.00   |  SGPA: 9.24   |  Status: Pass
Sem-III  (Seat No: 015344  Exam Event: OCT-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 156.00   |  SGPA: 6.24   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: 1709/2500 (One Thousand Seven Hundred Nine)    |  Percentage: 68.36 %    |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00   | Total Earned Grade Points: 815.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.15   |  Status: Pass   |  CGPA: 8.15   |  Final Grade: A
15-03-2024 PAHSU, Solapur 8
M.Sc. (with Credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Statistics - M.Sc.-II Sem-IV HELD IN October 2023
School of Computational Sciences, SUSCS
Seat No: 015347 PRN: 202101094000102 ELIG: E Statement No: College Code: SUSCS
5 Name: Mujawar Soyal Zakir
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MCA309 TH 32 35 8 9 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16301 TH 32 32 8 8 100 -- 40 C 4 16 P E,C
MSC16302 TH 32 32 8 12 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16303 TH 32 32 8 12 100 -- 44 C 4 16 P E,X
MSC16304 PR 16 18 4 6 50 -- 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X
MSC16305 TW 10 16 25 -- 16 A 8 8 P E,X